

Dear Prospective Little League Sponsor,

Palm Bay West Little league is a community organization that promotes the physical and character development of our youth. Designed to establish the values of teamwork, sportsmanship, and baseball excellence, Palm Bay West Little League strives to create a quality experience for the families of our community.

As a tradition at Palm Bay West, our baseball leagues support hundreds of children and youth each season. As you know, operating such a program requires a great deal of resources-both in manpower and in financial support. To keep the registration fee affordable and provide hardships for families struggling in this economy, Palm Bay West relies on community-minded businesses and individuals to partner with us as we seek to remain a positive influence for this generation. Equipment, uniforms, lights, & field maintenance are four of the main operating expenses that depend on business partnerships.

Please consider being a sponsor to support Palm Bay West Little League for the upcoming season. Your investment will help strengthen a time-tested program for the children in our community!

We are offering various levels of sponsorships this season and appreciate you consideration. If you would like to discuss other opportunities, please contact **Nichole Winnett** <u>Marketing.Pbwll@gmail.com</u> with any questions you may have.

* Your donation may be tax-deductible as Palm Bay West Little League is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code or your donation may be a deductible business expense if it is used for advertising. Please consult with your tax adviser. Palm Bay West Little League's Tax ID# 83-1551127



Palm Bay West Little League Sponsorship Agreement

Sponsorship desired level:

Bunt \$125 Home Run \$750

Single \$250 Grand Slam \$1,000.00

Triple \$500 Donation: \$_____

Sponsor Information:

Name: _____

Address: _____ City: _____

State: _____ Zip Code: _____

Email: _____

Sponsor form and Checks can be mailed to: Palm Bay West Little League

Attn: Nichole Winnett 2666 Tepee Ave SE Palm Bay, FL 32909

Sponsorship Contact: Nichole Winnett Email : Marketing.Pbwll@gmail.com



PWLL Sponsorship Package

Grand Slam (\$1,000.00)

- o Yearlong Sponsorship
- Prominent link placement on all league wide emails
- 4' *x* 8' & 3' x 5' banner affixed to one of our fields
- A Picture plaque to hang in your place of business
- Website and Facebook recognition on our website's front page with a link to your business

Home Run (\$750.00)

- o 4' *x* 8' & 3' x 5' banner affixed to one of our fields
- o A picture plaque to hang in you place of business
- Website and Facebook recognition on our website's front page with a link to your business

Triple (\$500.00)

- 4' x 8' banner affixed to one of our fields
- o A picture plaque to hang in your place of business
- Website recognition on our website's front page

Single Play (\$250.00)

- A picture plaque to hang in your place of business
- Website recognition on our website's front page

Bunt (\$125.00)

• Website recognition on our website's front page

* Your donation may be tax-deductible as Palm Bay West Little League is an exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code or your donation may be a deductible business expense if it is used for advertising. Please consult with your tax adviser. Palm Bay West Little League's Tax ID# 83-1551127